

# FOREIGN PROFIT QUALIFICATION

### CALYPSO CHARTER CRUISES, INC.

| Certificate of Status | 0       |
|-----------------------|---------|
| Certified Copy        | 1       |
| Page Count            | 03      |
| Estimated Charge      | \$78.75 |

Electropic Filing Menu

Corporate, Filipo

Rublic Access Help

| 12/05/2002 |          | $CORPDIRECT \rightarrow 2$ |      |          |     | · · · – . | NO.257 | , <b>6</b> 85 |
|------------|----------|----------------------------|------|----------|-----|-----------|--------|---------------|
| Department | of State | a 12/5/2002                | ទ:01 | PAGE     | 1/1 | RightFAX  |        |               |
| •          |          |                            | s    | ALC ISS. |     | ,         | FILED  |               |
|            |          |                            |      | 1000     |     |           |        |               |



N2 DEC -5 AM 8:38 EUNCIANI UN STATE I ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

1VIS!01

ç

02

DEC

5

ப

 $\pi$ 

11 O

m

.

-

PLEASE GIVE ORIGINAL SUBMISSION

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

December 5, 2002

CORPORATE & CRIMINAL RESEARCH SERVICES

SUBJECT: CALYPSO CHARTER CRUISES, INC. REF: W02000034146

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following the refax the complete the P. m document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.  $\Box$ JL C

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist

FAX Aud. #: H02000233607 Letter Number: 802A00064606

PLEASE ONE OMORIAL SUBMISSION

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallabassee, Florida 32314

12/05/2002

.

15:13

#### CORPDIRECT > 2050383

NO.257

*P*03

#### H02000233607

#### FILED

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT 5 AM 8: 38 BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO WASSEE, FLORIDA REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

| words or abbrev       | ration; must include the word "INCORPOR<br>riations of like import in language as will close<br>r partnership if not so contained in the name | arly       | indicate that it i                    |  |
|-----------------------|---|------------|---------------------------------------|--|
| New York              |   | 3:         | 52-238401                             | 0  |
|                       | under the law of which it is incorporated)  |            | (                                     | FEI number, if applicable)                                     |
| October               | 23, 2002  | 5.         | perpetua                              | l .  |
| (Dat                  | c of incorporation)   | •          | (Duration: Yea                        | r corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")                    |
| upon qua              |   |            |                                       |  |
| (Date first transa    | cted business in Florida. If corporation has<br>(SEE SECTIONS 607.1   | not<br>501 | transacted busine<br>, 607.1502 and 8 | ess in Florids, insert "upon qualification.")<br>17.155, F.S.) |
| 225 West              | t 34th Street, Suite 2002, New Yo   | vrk,       | NY 10122                              |  |
| •                     | (Principal office   | add        | ress)                                 |  |
| same as               | above   |            |                                       |  |
|                       | (Current mailing  | add        | ress)                                 |  |
|                       | activity for which foreign corporat   |            |                                       |  |
| (Purpose              | s) of corporation authorized in home state of   | r co       | untry to be carrie                    | ed out in state of Florida)                                    |
| . Name and <u>str</u> | ect address of Florida registered age   | nt:        | (P.O. Box or M                        | fail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)                           |
| Name:                 | NRAI Services, Inc.   |            |                                       |  |
| office Address:       | 525 E. Park Ave.  |            |                                       |  |
|                       | Taliahassee   |            | . Plorida                             | 32301  |
|                       | (City)  |            | •                                     | (Zip code)   |

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

TALIENTO, ASST See By: (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

H02000233607

| * · <b>_</b> ·  |   |                  | ~  |             |
|---|---|------------------|--|-------------|
| •   |   |                  | H02000233607   |             |
|   |   |                  | FILED  |             |
|   |   | 02               | DEC -5 -AM 8: 3  | 8           |
| 2. Name and basiness addresses  | of officers and/or directors:                                   | ر حمل<br>موسوق م | UND FRANT OF STAT  | E           |
| . DIRECTORS   |   | I AL             | LAHASSEE, FLORIE   | AČ          |
| Baiman Frank Giordano, Jr (1  | olo director)   |                  |  |             |
| Advent 225 West 34th Street,  | Suite 20/12   |                  |  |             |
| New York, NY 10122  |   |                  |  |             |
| /ice Chainman,  |   |                  |  |             |
| .dd.с.н.  |   |                  |  |             |
|   | ······  |                  |  |             |
| 1,700000F:  |   |                  |  |             |
|   |   |                  |  |             |
|   |   |                  |  | <del></del> |
| Xenctor:  |   |                  |  | _           |
| déres:  |   |                  |  |             |
|   |   |                  |  |             |
| I. OFFICERS   |   |                  |  | _           |
| Prank Giordano, Jr.   |   |                  |  |             |
| 225 West 34th Street.   | . Suite 2002  |                  |  |             |
| New York, NY 10122  |   |                  | and a second |             |
|   |   |                  |  |             |
|   | مراجع میں کا ان میں معمل میں کا اور <b>بوا کا میں محمد ا</b> ر  |                  | <u></u>  |             |
|   |   |                  |  |             |
|   | ۵   |                  |  |             |
| Errak Cinedana Ir   |   |                  |  |             |
| Frank Giordano, Jr.   | Suite 2002, New York, N   | 10122            |  |             |
| Admiss Erank Glordano, Jr.<br>225 West 34th Street,<br>Frank Glordano, Jr.  | Suite 2002, Naw York, N   | Y 10122          |  |             |
| Admiss Frank Glordano, Jr.<br>225 West 34th Street,<br>resonant Frank Glordano, Jr.   | Suite 2002, New York, N <sup>1</sup><br>Suite 2002, New York, * |                  |  |             |
| Administrative Frank Glordano, Jr.<br>225 West 34th Street,<br>resonant Frank Glordano, Jr.<br>225 West 34th Street,<br>isidmaa | Suite 2002, New York.   | NY 10122         |  |             |
| Admiss Frank Glordano, Jr.<br>225 West 34th Street,<br>Transfer Frank Glordano, Jr.   | Suite 2002, New York.   | NY 10122         | 13 and/or discore.   |             |

•

----

•

.

------

;

15:58

CORPDIRECT → 2050383

## H02000233607

NO.202

**P**Ø4

# State of New York }ss: Department of State

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of CHLYPSO CHARTER CRUISES INC. was filed on 19/23/2002, with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such cartificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is a subsisting corporation.

I further certify, that no other documents have been filed by such corporation.



**ኍ**≫ፇ፦

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 03rd day of December two thousand and two.

Secretary of State

200212040295 \* 26